3 Local Canopy Body Type for 250 KVA Genset (As discussed) 1 208,333 208,333.00

4 Local Canopy Body Type for   60 KVA Genset (As discussed) 1 104,167 104,167.00

5 Multi Relay-ATS-ITALY (As discussed) 1Set 312,500 312,500.00

Total 3,854,167
Less-Source Tax  U/S-52AA-16 @ 4% (154,167)

Net Payable 3'700'000

In Words: Taka thirty-seven lac only.

Terms and Conditions:-

1. Payment :                                                                                                                                                                         .

a)  10% of the total payal)le amount,  ie Tk.3,70,000/= will be paid through crossed cheque with this work order,  as per